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S.1/B.x - tomada HDMI, branco

Caracteristicas técnicas

Dimensoes
Largura
Altura
Profundidade

Profundidade de montagem das caixas de
encastrar

Profundidade da montagem

Materiais
Material
Cor

Cédigo RAL

Frequéncia
Frequéncia

Séries relacionadas

Ligacoes

Sujeito a modificacOes técnicas

71 mm
71 mm

28,30 mm

18 mm

16,80 mm

Metal, Plastico
Branco

9010

50 - 85 Hz

Berker B.3, Berker B.7, Berker S.1



